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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fiona Alfaro3059
Gymtowne Coastside

9.425 9.475 9.6009.150 37.650
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Marsh3005
Novato

9.625 9.200 9.0509.400 37.275
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Francesca Kaszuba3002
Novato

9.600 8.875 9.1009.550 37.125
2 7T 1 4 3 

3 

Carlyana Kwong3106
Santa Rosa

9.575 9.125 8.8508.650 36.200
3 3 7T 8 4 

4 

Asha Jayaswal3104
Santa Rosa

9.400 8.825 9.2508.550 36.025
6 9 9T 2 5 

5 

Cortney Payne3109
Santa Rosa

9.350 8.475 9.1258.950 35.900
7 14 4 3 6 

6 

Naomi Jimenez3140
Marin Elite

8.875 8.875 9.0008.925 35.675
13 7T 5 6T 7 

7 

Mia Rose3061
Gymtowne Coastside

9.550 9.075 7.9508.900 35.475
4 4 6 15 8 

8 

Stephanie Metzger3004
Novato

9.125 8.975 8.8008.300 35.200
10T 5 12T 9T 9 

9 

Vivian Dombrowski3094
Marin Elite

8.825 8.925 8.5008.650 34.900
15 6 7T 13 10 

10 

Isabella Fujiwara3001
Novato

9.225 8.500 9.0008.100 34.825
8 12T 15 6T 11 

11 

Maya Mihara3095
Marin Elite

9.150 8.775 8.4008.450 34.775
9 11 11 14 12 

12 

Annie Marks3093
Marin Elite

9.000 8.800 8.5258.300 34.625
12 10 12T 12 13 

13 

Karina Key3105
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.100 8.8008.550 34.575
10T 15 9T 9T 14 

14 

Jaime Gage3102
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.500 8.6758.300 34.325
14 12T 12T 11 15 

15 
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